
Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410044     KAMAL BHANDARI   - FCIJA096

From 01/04/2023 To 30/06/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Paid
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 39.4405/04/2023 06/04/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 32.1012/04/2023 12/04/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges March 2023 1.1308/05/2023 08/05/2023
Custody Charges Depository Charges March 2023 5.9008/05/2023 08/05/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges March 2023 44.1608/05/2023 08/05/2023
Custody Charges Transaction Charges March 2023 94.4008/05/2023 08/05/2023
Fund Accounting Charges Fund Accounting Charges March 2023 46.4208/05/2023 08/05/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges February 2023 1.0925/05/2023 25/05/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges February 2023 36.1125/05/2023 25/05/2023
Custody Charges Transaction Charges February 2023 330.4025/05/2023 25/05/2023
Fund Accounting Charges Fund Accounting Charges February 2023 41.9625/05/2023 25/05/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 127.1102/06/2023 05/06/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 125.0213/06/2023 13/06/2023

925.24Total Expenses - Paid
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Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410044     KAMAL BHANDARI   - FCIJA096

From 01/04/2023 To 30/06/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

Expenses - Payable
Management Fees 138068138068 7,394.8830/06/2023

7,394.88Total Expenses - Payable

8,320.12Total
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Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410044     KAMAL BHANDARI   - FCIJA096

From 01/04/2023 To 30/06/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP WEALTH BUILDER

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 513.18513.18 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 88.3888.38 0.00

Management Fees 7,394.880.00 7,394.88

Sec. Tran. Tax 323.67323.67 0.00

925.24 7,394.88 8,320.12Total
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Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410045     KAMAL BHANDARI   - FCIJA097

From 01/04/2023 To 30/06/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Paid
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 202.2202/05/2023 03/05/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges March 2023 2.0208/05/2023 08/05/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges March 2023 79.9308/05/2023 08/05/2023
Custody Charges Transaction Charges March 2023 283.2008/05/2023 08/05/2023
Fund Accounting Charges Fund Accounting Charges March 2023 83.8108/05/2023 08/05/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 150.0008/05/2023 08/05/2023
Custody Charges SEBI Charges February 2023 1.8625/05/2023 25/05/2023
Custody Charges Custody Charges February 2023 78.6225/05/2023 25/05/2023
Custody Charges Transaction Charges February 2023 755.2025/05/2023 25/05/2023
Fund Accounting Charges Fund Accounting Charges February 2023 76.4025/05/2023 25/05/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 49.5201/06/2023 01/06/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 73.1701/06/2023 02/06/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 199.6409/06/2023 12/06/2023
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 256.3514/06/2023 14/06/2023

2,291.95Total Expenses - Paid

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in08/07/2023 1



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410045     KAMAL BHANDARI   - FCIJA097

From 01/04/2023 To 30/06/2023

DetailDate Desc/NotesTran Ref. Amount

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

Settlement Date

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

Expenses - Payable
Sec. Tran. Tax Generated 223.1030/06/2023 03/07/2023
Management Fees 138069138069 13,331.9230/06/2023

13,555.02Total Expenses - Payable

15,846.97Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in08/07/2023 2



Fractal Capital Investments LLP
AWFIS, 10th Floor, Parinee Cresenzo,

B-Wing, G - Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East
Mumbai - 400051

Maharashtra

STATEMENT OF EXPENSES

Account : 7410045     KAMAL BHANDARI   - FCIJA097

From 01/04/2023 To 30/06/2023

SEBI Registration Number - INP000007146

FCI LLP OPPORTUNITIES

EXPENSE STATEMENT SUMMARY

Transaction Description Total AmountTotal Paid
Amount

Total Payable
Amount

Custody Charges 1,200.831,200.83 0.00

Fund Accounting Charges 160.21160.21 0.00

Management Fees 13,331.920.00 13,331.92

Sec. Tran. Tax 1,154.00930.90 223.10

2,291.95 13,555.02 15,846.97Total

Please feel free to call us on 70219 50569 or write us on compliance@fractalcapital.in08/07/2023 3
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